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Lylah Grey's Ray of HOPE 5K

5K

Overall Finish List
September 17, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  

      1    Greg Windham                      Booneville  MS        339    50   M       1 50-59               20:30.7      6:37/M

      2    William Scaborough                Booneville  MS        343    44   M       1 40-49               21:34.1      6:57/M

      3    Kole Jackson                      Booneville  MS        321    20   M       1 20-29               22:05.7      7:07/M

      4    Brian Windham                     Booneville  MS        303    44   M       2 40-49               28:02.6      9:03/M

      5    Callie Lyon                       Booneville  MS        309    30   F       1 30-39               28:12.1      9:06/M

      6    Phillip Hern                      Blue Mountain  MS     351    55   M       2 50-59               28:54.4      9:19/M

      7    Josh McClurg                      Oxford  MS            345    23   M       2 20-29               29:29.1      9:31/M

      8    Aimee Settlemires                 Corinth  MS           327    33   F       2 30-39               30:25.6      9:49/M

      9    James Veneman                     Jackson  TN           319    69   M       1 60-69               31:23.2     10:07/M

     10    Mitzi Henderson                   Booneville  MS        301    55   F       1 50-59               32:43.4     10:33/M

     11    James Henderson                   Booneville  MS        302    55   M       3 50-59               34:32.6     11:08/M

     12    Ella Davis                        Booneville  MS        350    15   F       1 15-19               38:07.5     12:18/M

     13    Julia Berry                       Booneville  MS        349    13   F       1  0-14               38:07.8     12:18/M

     14    Penny Berry                       Booneville  MS        348    48   F       1 40-49               38:50.3     12:32/M

     15    John Hannon                       Corinth  MS           347    58   M       4 50-59               40:39.8     13:07/M

     16    Susan Veneman                     Jackson  TN           318    66   F       1 60-69               41:33.3     13:24/M

     17    Tricia Matthews                   Walnut  MS            308    47   F       2 40-49               44:31.5     14:22/M

     18    LeiAnna Mars                      Booneville  MS        342    13   F       2  0-14               51:50.9     16:43/M

     19    Kaelyn Hancock                    Booneville  MS        341    14   F       3  0-14               51:51.4     16:44/M

     20    Charlotte McAnally                Booneville  MS        335    54   F       2 50-59               52:30.5     16:56/M

     21    Sandy Bethany                     Booneville  MS        336    62   F       2 60-69               52:30.7     16:56/M

     22    Laura Beth Caver                  Booneville  MS        307    25   F       1 20-29               53:07.4     17:08/M

     23    Joseph Caver                      Booneville  MS        306    27   M       3 20-29               53:09.3     17:09/M

     24    Jack McClurg                      Oxford  MS            344    54   M       5 50-59               53:16.7     17:11/M

     25    Christy McClurg                   Oxford  MS            346    52   F       3 50-59               53:16.9     17:11/M

     26    Laura Finger                      Booneville  MS        326    47   F       3 40-49               53:54.4     17:23/M

     27    Michelle Hilbun                   Vicksburg  MS         310    54   F       4 50-59               54:01.5     17:25/M

     28    Tommy Stine                       Corinth  MS           304    77   M       1 70-99               54:29.8     17:35/M

     29    Kim Eubank                        Booneville  MS        338    56   F       5 50-59               55:15.9     17:49/M

     30    Jennifer Stephenson               Booneville  MS        337    54   F       6 50-59               55:16.1     17:50/M

     31    Cammie Caver                      Booneville  MS        305    55   F       7 50-59               55:16.5     17:50/M

     32    Joanna Lambert                    Booneville  MS        317    17   F       2 15-19               55:30.5     17:54/M

     33    Christy Burns                     Booneville  MS        352    42   F       4 40-49               55:30.7     17:54/M

     34    Brandi Lambert                    Booneville  MS        316    46   F       5 40-49               56:26.0     18:12/M

     35    Trey Lambert                      Booneville  MS        334    49   M       3 40-49               56:27.9     18:13/M
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Lylah Grey's Ray of HOPE 5K

5K

Age Group Results
September 17, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Julia Berry                       Booneville  MS        349   13       13        38:07.8     12:18/M

       2    LeiAnna Mars                      Booneville  MS        342   13       18        51:50.9     16:43/M

       3    Kaelyn Hancock                    Booneville  MS        341   14       19        51:51.4     16:44/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Ella Davis                        Booneville  MS        350   15       12        38:07.5     12:18/M

       2    Joanna Lambert                    Booneville  MS        317   17       32        55:30.5     17:54/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Kole Jackson                      Booneville  MS        321   20        3        22:05.7      7:07/M

       2    Josh McClurg                      Oxford  MS            345   23        7        29:29.1      9:31/M

       3    Joseph Caver                      Booneville  MS        306   27       23        53:09.3     17:09/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Laura Beth Caver                  Booneville  MS        307   25       22        53:07.4     17:08/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Callie Lyon                       Booneville  MS        309   30        5        28:12.1      9:06/M

       2    Aimee Settlemires                 Corinth  MS           327   33        8        30:25.6      9:49/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    William Scaborough                Booneville  MS        343   44        2        21:34.1      6:57/M

       2    Brian Windham                     Booneville  MS        303   44        4        28:02.6      9:03/M

       3    Trey Lambert                      Booneville  MS        334   49       35        56:27.9     18:13/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Penny Berry                       Booneville  MS        348   48       14        38:50.3     12:32/M

       2    Tricia Matthews                   Walnut  MS            308   47       17        44:31.5     14:22/M

       3    Laura Finger                      Booneville  MS        326   47       26        53:54.4     17:23/M

       4    Christy Burns                     Booneville  MS        352   42       33        55:30.7     17:54/M

       5    Brandi Lambert                    Booneville  MS        316   46       34        56:26.0     18:12/M
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Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Greg Windham                      Booneville  MS        339   50        1        20:30.7      6:37/M

       2    Phillip Hern                      Blue Mountain  MS     351   55        6        28:54.4      9:19/M

       3    James Henderson                   Booneville  MS        302   55       11        34:32.6     11:08/M

       4    John Hannon                       Corinth  MS           347   58       15        40:39.8     13:07/M

       5    Jack McClurg                      Oxford  MS            344   54       24        53:16.7     17:11/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Mitzi Henderson                   Booneville  MS        301   55       10        32:43.4     10:33/M

       2    Charlotte McAnally                Booneville  MS        335   54       20        52:30.5     16:56/M

       3    Christy McClurg                   Oxford  MS            346   52       25        53:16.9     17:11/M

       4    Michelle Hilbun                   Vicksburg  MS         310   54       27        54:01.5     17:25/M

       5    Kim Eubank                        Booneville  MS        338   56       29        55:15.9     17:49/M

       6    Jennifer Stephenson               Booneville  MS        337   54       30        55:16.1     17:50/M

       7    Cammie Caver                      Booneville  MS        305   55       31        55:16.5     17:50/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    James Veneman                     Jackson  TN           319   69        9        31:23.2     10:07/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Susan Veneman                     Jackson  TN           318   66       16        41:33.3     13:24/M

       2    Sandy Bethany                     Booneville  MS        336   62       21        52:30.7     16:56/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Tommy Stine                       Corinth  MS           304   77       28        54:29.8     17:35/M


